
Title:
Provision of Works and Preventive Maintenance of EUAA’s Waterproofing Systems

Contracting authority:
European Union Agency for Asylum (EUAA) 

TED publication date:
27/06/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
25/07/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number EUAA/2022/045

Title 
Provision of Works and Preventive Maintenance of EUAA’s 
Waterproofing Systems

Description 
The call envisage conclusion of works framework contract for 
provision of works and preventive maintenance of EUAA’s 
waterproofing systems in Malta.

Contract type Works 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public 
contract, a framework agreement 
or a dynamic purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer profile: (URL) https://euaa.europa.eu/procurement

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 285000.00 EUR

Estimated value 285000.00 EUR

Main CPV 45261420

NUTS MT


